PI500090321

(Decuestado Norre)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
{ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1715=10+62
My [

Office Use Only



10/19/15--01010--002 **78.75

7 2015 NOV -4 AH 11: 46 ECNETARY OF ST ÷

NOV - 5 2015

COVE	R LETTER	, P
*	ţ	5 · · · · •
partment of State		3
w Filing Section vision of Corporations		
O. Box 6327		
llahassee, FL 32314		
FLORIDA RHEUMATOLOGY ASSOCIA	TES INC	
BJECT:	TE NAME - MUST INC	LUDE SUFFIX)
closed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation a	nd a check for:
□ \$70.00 ■ \$78.75	\$78.75	\$ 87.50
Filing Fee Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of
		Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
Amina Pervez Chatha MD FROM:		······································
	e (Printed or typed)	
Nam		
4915 Mandolin Ct		
4915 Mandolin Ct	Address	
4915 Mandolin Ct	Address	
4915 Mandolin Ct Winter Haven FL 33884	Address	
4915 Mandolin Ct Winter Haven FL 33884 City	, State & Zip	
4915 Mandolin Ct Winter Haven FL 33884 City	, State & Zip	
4915 Mandolin Ct Winter Haven FL 33884	, State & Zip	

•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 23, 2015

___

AMINA PERVEZ CHATHA MD 4915 MANDOLIN CT WINTER HAVEN, FL 33884

SUBJECT: FLORIDA RHEUMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES INC Ref. Number: W15000070423

We have received your document for FLORIDA RHEUMATOLOGY ASSOCIATES INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable.Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Teresa Brown Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00022499

www.sunbiz.org

:		5%.
	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 an	
ARTICLE INAME		SNOV
The name of the corpora		lates inc
ARTICLE II PRIN		AHAAA
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
6801 U.S. Highway 27	N Suite A2	4915 Mandolin Ct
Sebring FL 33870		Winter Haven FL 33870
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	the componentian is proponized in	al corporation
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares o ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	f stock is:	Name and Title:
Address	4915 Mandolin Ct	
Address	Winter Haven FL 33884	Address:
	Plesident	
Name and Title	e	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:

1.10

ł

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

. . . .

۲

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Amina Pervez Chatha MD	
Address:	4915 Mandolin Ct	
	Winter Haven FL 33884	

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

 Name:
 Amina Pervez Chatha MD

 Address:
 4915 Mandolin Ct

 33884

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

chille mo.	Amina Pervez Cligtha MD	10/13/2015
Required Sig	nature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Lequired Signature/Incorporator 10/13/2015 Date